/‘\ Schedule of Final written& oral exams

eI for second semester
sum.—gcé Academic year 2021/2022 ( Final Table)

Pharm D Program
Level (1) (9.30)AM

Level (2)
Da Date Phat:macognosy | Fx
Y Physical Pharmacy (1.00 ) PM Phytochemistry |1 ( 1. 00 ) PM
Psychology y v :
(1.00) PM

Physical Pharmacy

Wednesday 1/6/2022 (1.00 : 3.00 )PM
Thursday 2/6/2022

Feiday " |[8/6/20227 |

2 E

Sunday | 5/6/2022
Monday 6/6/2022

Tuesday 7/6/2022

Wednesday || 8/6/2022 Tas B T
General Microbiology
e S el | andimmunoloc :
Eriday | 10/6/2022 | h |
Pharmacognosy | !
Saturday 11/6/2022 (1.00 : 3.00 )PM
Sunday 12/6/2022 Biostatistics

13/6/2022

Pharmacology Il

Anatomy& Histology

Biopharmaceutics and
Pharmacokinetics

Thursday

Pharmaceutical Microbiology

Psychly

Wednesday | 15/6/2022 (1.00 : 2.00 )PM

16/6/2022

Pharmaceutics Il

A |

Thursday

S Suday TFGR2E R : It T
Pharmaceutical
oncay 20/6/2022 Analytical Chemistry Il
Tuesday 21/6/2022 Pathophysiology
Wednesday | 22/6/2022 _ Hospital Pharmacy

Thursday 23/6/2022
CEriday | 2456202200 0

rmaceutlcal
Saturday 25/6/2022 Organic Chemistry I

Sunday 26/6/2022 Instrumental Analysis
Monday 27/6/2022
Tuesday 28/6/2022

Wednesday | 29/6/2022
| Mhursday. || 301672022
CFeddy | 1777202

Satur{lay 2 /7/2022

Phytochemistry Il
(1.00 : 3.00 )PM

Cell Biology

Communication and
Presentation Skills

-
0.0

“The morning period exams start from (9.30) in the murmng, while the evening exams start from (1.00) in the afternoon.

The duration of all exams is two hours, EXg&p for a course (Cell Biology, Psychology, Communication and

Presentation Skills, Pathophysiology, Biostatistics) the duration of the exam is one hour.

% No student is allowed to enter the examination hall by mobile phone or any other electronic means, otherwise
it is considered an attempt to cheat

% No student is allowed to enter the examination hall without the college card.

*
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Vice Dean for Student Affairs Dean
osha foorrr H. 6
Prof. Rasha Fathy Barwa Prof. Manal Mohammed Eid
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